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September 2024

N"0PN PN - T80 NN wTin o0ant

Day Date aA"yn nnin nnvy nin'70 I"IXN oI’
Sun 29 Sep = Afternnin 6:25 After nin'70 7:25 27198 D X
Mon 30 Sep | After nnn 6:25 After nin'70 6:35 1R a
Tue 1 Oct After nnin 6:25 After nin"70 6:35 IR Nd a
n"Ma T
Wed 2 Oct After nnin 6:22 After nin*70 5:45 21"% vd T
anmninamd
naIv
NMYn UKA
Thu 3 Oct 7:21 6:10 - 8:30 "MYN X n
Approx 11:15
617 | NIYD UKD
Fri 4 Oct  Afternnm - - 8:30 "nYn 2 I
"M w"ap :
Approx 11:15
Shab- o 216 5:55 MY Nav 9:00 naw
5 Oct 2 ] g MYN 2
bos g N'TNN Uplr)
After nnin .
Sun 6 Oct 6:05 772 DIY After nin70 7:20 "YN T N
end 7:08
Mon 7 Oct After nnin 6:05 After nin'70 6:25 "MYN N a
Tue 8 Oct After nnin 6:05 After nin*70 6:25 MY I a
Wed 9 Oct After nnn 6:05 After nin'70 6:25 "NYN T T
Thu 10 Oct After nnn 6:05 NIt ar After nin'70 6:25 "MYN N n
27N YT 2;45
Fri MOt mMmyn  N2A7 Afternino = 6:45 mYUn v I
6:10 0"y
) 6:02
Shab- vayn qio | 425 :anan 29D DIt T
12 Oct 7:01 270 nenT T 8:30 nwn !’
bos : 5:40 :n'7'vai vUTIp

(approx. 11:30)
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October 2024
1"3pn npn-pn wTn 02anr1
Day Date a"yn/nnin n"ny TIRN oI
Sun | 13 Oct 5:55 8:00 YN X
Mon 14 Oct 5:55 7:00 "nwn
Tue 15 Oct 5:55 7:00 "Yn ar
5:51 [ by 1} 1 L 1 ]
Thu 17 Oct ,5:45 nIo X 9:00 "Yn 10 n
(6:50 n'717) AN |ynY
Fri 18 Oct 5:46 :w"ap nlio 2 9:00 MYN 10 [
"MV |]ax
Shab : b 5
ot 5:35 :nnIn MY DIX 9:00 S nav
-bos 6:46 :2'yn nygp wTIp
Sun 20 Oct 5:40 "WIY JNYN 7:45 "YN N* N
Mon = 210Oct 5:40 niywin 4 7:45 mwn v a
Tue 22 Oct 5:40 y'wimn [ITx 7:45 YN > a
5:36 N1 NAUVIN . .
Wed | 23 Oct (6:39 %) 7:15 YN X T
. 131
Thu 24 Oct ,5‘35 nxy 1'ny 9:00 MYn 1O n
(6:37 n79) QWA =17
Fri 25 Oct 5:32 w"ap nnIn MIN "Nhnvw 8:30 MYN 1D 1
Shab :20 :nNIn 1
26 Oct >:20. n'‘ux1a 9:00 mon Y
-bos 6:33 anyn vTINN I'J-\ln UJ'I'I|7
Sun 27 Oct 4:25 end of BST 8:00 "YU D X
Mon 28 Oct 4:25 7:00 "N » a
Tue 29 Oct 4:25 7:00 "MYN 7 a
Wed @ 30 Oct 4:25 7:00 MY N T
Thu 31 Oct 4:25 7:00 MY VD n
Fri 1 Nov 4:19 v"am nnan YUTIN UNOT N 6:45 nun Y 1
Shab 4:05 :nnIn
2 Nov 05_ nl 9:00 'wn X nay
-bos 5:21 :a1yn UTIN UKAT2 UTIp

Clocks go back to GMT 2:00am Sunday 27 Oct

111-113 Crowland Road | N15 6UR | southtottenhamus.org.uk




